
Paadiklass Jrk Nimi Perekonnanimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

PD1x 1 Karl-Joosep Orav 2005 SAK 06.32,0

2 Joosep Ress 2005 TÜASK 06.40,6

3 Kristho Kaldmaa 2005 SAK DNS

PC1x 1 Markus Uibo 2003 TÜASK 5.55,1

2 Martin Siiman 2003 SAK 5.58,4

3 Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK 6.01,7

4 Villem Laks 2003 TÜASK 6.30,6

5 Markus Pabusk 2003 SAK 6.45,6

6 Erlend Suursepp 2003 SAK 6.50,5

7 Kusti Sammul 2004 TÜASK 6.52,7

8 Martin Kont 2003 SAK 6.56,1

9 Tauri Täht 2004 SAK 7.14,4

10 Kristo Bergman 2004 TÜASK 8.40,5

11 Albert Tikka 2003 SAK DNS

12 Jakob Mattias Poska 2004 TÜASK DNS

M2x Elar Loot 1999 SAK

Mihkel Taros 1998 SAK

Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

Andres Nöps 1997 TÜASK

Lauri Otsmaa 1996 TÜASK

P1x (PA/PB ühisarvestus) 1 Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK 5.22,5

2 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK 5.27,9

3 Elar Loot 1999 SAK 5.31,2

4 Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK 5.37,2

5 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 TÜASK 5.38,5

6 Rein Muda 2001 SAK 6.08,5

7 Karl Gustav Loog 2001 SAK 6.37,7

8 Johannes Kasak 2002 SAK 6.42,6

9 Paul Erik Olli 2001 TÜASK DNS

10 Margus Burk 2002 TÜASK DNS

M2- Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 TÜASK

Reigo Pihlak 1985 SAK

Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

Andres Nöps 1997 TÜASK

Lauri Otsmaa 1996 TÜASK

T1x (TA/TB ühisarvestus) 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK 5.58,6

2 Eliise Tammi 2002 SAK 6.16,3

3 5.57,0

3 5.40,8

1 5.09,4

2 5.17,5
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1 5.01,3

2 5.06,9



3 Charlotte Pree 2002 TÜASK 6.24,2

4 Maarja Pehk 2001 SAK 6.35,1

5 Rachel Kõllo 2001 SAK 6.39,7

6 Nele Ann Riives 2001 SAK 6.57,9

7 Annika Nõmmik 2000 SAK DNS

C2x (P/T ühisarvestus)

Martin Siiman 2003 SAK

Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK

Markus Uibo 2003 TÜASK

Villem Laks 2003 TÜASK

Karl-Joosep Orav 2005 SAK

Tauri Täht 2004 SAK

Erlend Suursep 2005 SAK

Markus Pabusk 2003 SAK

Jakob Mattias Poska 2004 TÜASK

Kusti Sammul 2004 TÜASK

Kermo Koiduaru 2003 SAK

Martin Kont 2003 SAK

P2x (PA/PB ühisarvestus) Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK

Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK

Elar Loot 1999 SAK

Rein Muda 2001 SAK

Ervin Zadumov 2001 SAK

Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 TÜASK

Paul Erik Olli 2001 TÜASK

N1x 1 Eliise Tammi 2002 SAK 6.34,5

2 Carmelin Pellenen TÜASK 6.41,3

T2x (TA/TB ühisarvestus) Anna Marie Paabumets 1999 SAK

Maria Pärli 1999 SAK

Annika Nõmmik 2000 SAK

Leena Kattel 1999 SAK

Kirke Kool 2003 TÜASK

Melinda Ruut 2001 TÜASK

Eliise Tammi 2002 SAK

Maarja Pehk 2001 SAK

M1x 1 Johann Poolak SK KALEV 5.22,0

2 Andres Nöps 1997 TÜASK 5.26,0

3 Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK 5.32,1

4 Mihkel Taros 1998 SAK 5.35,5

5 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 TÜASK 5.36,6

6 Urmas Hein SAK 6.01,0

7 Andres Siiman SAK 6.53,5

2 6.03,3

3 7.38,2

4 DNS

3 5.38,0

4 5.38,8

1 5.54,6

6 6.57,1

1 5.02,6

2 5.07,5

3 6.16,3

4 6.17,0

5 6.44,0

1 5.27,8

2 5.52,2



P2- (PA/PB ühisarvestus) Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK

Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK

Elar Loot 1999 SAK

Rainer Arumäe 1999 SAK

Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK

Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK

Martin Siiman 2003 SAK

Johannes Kasak 2002 SAK
5 6.34,3

1 5.33,8

2 5.37,0

3 5.46,2


